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1 Perez Christophe 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 90 91 181
2 Jobard Patrice 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 86 89 175
3 Kaleta Sylvain 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 77 91 168
4 Mertens Marc 544047 SOCIETE	NANTAISE	DE	TIR 81 86 167
5 Braun	 Louis 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 82 83 165
6 Liegeon Franck 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 82 83 165
7 Bernard Christophe 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 81 83 164
8 Alvarez Franck 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 89 73 162
9 Charmet Jean-Marc 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 82 79 161
10 Rigal Olivier 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 83 78 161
11 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 89 71 160
12 Duvauchel Jean-Sébastien 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 87 72 159
13 Ganet Sébastien 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 82 74 156
14 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 76 79 155
15 Couvert Ludovic 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 77 78 155
16 Cestier Gabriel 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 83 71 154
17 Seychal Aurélien 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 73 78 151
18 Carlotti Arnaud 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 81 70 151
19 Fougere Bernard 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 73 73 146
20 Levenez Cyril 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 59 86 145
21 Foucher Eric 1369055 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 83 62 145
22 Chaize Vincent 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 73 69 142
23 Chevalier Jean-Paul 1369016 LUGDUNUM	TIR 63 72 135
24 Gautheron Claude 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 72 63 135
25 Verdier Frédéric 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 73 62 135
26 Giraud Guillaume 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 60 74 134
27 Seguin Clément 421161 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	LES	CHEVALIERS	DIJONNAIS 66 68 134
28 Gherardi Alain 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 74 60 134
29 Camus Patrick 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 65 65 130
30 Havrez Jean 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 64 56 120
31 Vittori Marc 1369070 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	MONTS	DU	LYONNAIS 65 52 117
32 Goffart Frédéric 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 48 66 114
33 Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 54 57 111
34 Barles Nicolas 1813136 Société	de	Tir	Amicale	et	Sportive	Aix	-	STASA 67 44 111
35 Burdin Patrick 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 44 65 109
36 Bouchut Frédéric 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 56 51 107
37 Peronnet Jérémy 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 60 46 106
38 Mazanon Didier 1369002 UNION	SPORTIVE	DE	TIR	GENAY 54 38 92
39 Bonhur Noël 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 36 55 91
40 Barriquand Jean-paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 52 36 88
41 Trambouze Eric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 47 39 86
42 Goin Olivier 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 48 30 78
43 Dureuil Patrice 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 59 12 71
44 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 18 0 18
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1 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 87 93 180

2 Mertens Marc 544047 SOCIETE	NANTAISE	DE	TIR 89 91 180

3 Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 88 86 174

4 Magaud Sébastien 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 86 86 172

5 Kaleta Sylvain 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 91 81 172

6 Saugues Dominique 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 78 93 171

7 Alvarez Franck 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 83 88 171

8 Camus Patrick 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 87 84 171

9 Braun	 Louis 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 90 81 171

10 Seychal Aurélien 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 86 84 170

11 Chevalier Jean-Paul 1369016 LUGDUNUM	TIR 84 78 162

12 Mialon Hervé 1342100 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	CADRES	DE	RESERVE	DE	LA	LOIRE 77 84 161

13 Mallet Lionel 1813137 VITROLLES	SPORT	TIR 83 78 161

14 Dupuy Jean-Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 78 82 160

15 Mieszczak Jean-Luc 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 83 74 157

16 Liegeon Franck 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 74 82 156

17 Carlotti Arnaud 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 79 76 155

18 Charmet Jean-Marc 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 79 74 153

19 Richefort Philippe 1786113 CLUB	CIBLE	MONTMORILLON 72 79 151

20 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 80 71 151

21 Barles Nicolas 1813136 Société	de	Tir	Amicale	et	Sportive	Aix	-	STASA 66 76 142

22 Trambouze Eric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 84 57 141

23 Foucher Eric 1369055 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	CALUIRE-ET-CUIRE 73 67 140

24 Cestier Gabriel 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 71 67 138

25 Jovin Hugues 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 63 72 135

26 Dulaquais Arnaud 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 73 62 135

27 Seguin Clément 421161 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	LES	CHEVALIERS	DIJONNAIS 78 57 135

28 Fougere Bernard 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 39 85 124

29 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 52 66 118

30 Maillet Jean-Paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 76 42 118

31 Moudin Jackie 1342140 LES	ARQUEBUSIERS	DE	SAINT-CHAMOND 70 43 113

32 Berthelot Jean 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 45 60 105

33 Huard Raphael 1369068 LES	ARQUEBUSIERS	DU	LYONNAIS 65 33 98

34 Clairet Thierry 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 44 49 93

35 Marquet André 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 33 40 73
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1 Mialon Hervé 1342100 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	CADRES	DE	RESERVE	DE	LA	LOIRE 83 84 167
2 Carlotti Arnaud 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 85 82 167
3 Mertens Marc 544047 SOCIETE	NANTAISE	DE	TIR 89 76 165
4 Perez Christophe 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 84 77 161
5 Seychal Aurélien 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 79 76 155
6 Verdier Frédéric 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 75 78 153
7 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 73 77 150
8 Garcia Sylvain 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 76 64 140
9 Charmet Jean-Marc 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 73 64 137
10 Trambouze Eric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 80 57 137
11 Saugues Dominique 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 86 48 134
12 Liegeon Franck 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 75 54 129
13 Camus Patrick 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 62 66 128
14 Havrez Jean 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 68 51 119
15 Reynaud Philippe 1342140 LES	ARQUEBUSIERS	DE	SAINT-CHAMOND 73 45 118
16 Couvert Ludovic 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 56 58 114
17 Seguin Clément 421161 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	LES	CHEVALIERS	DIJONNAIS 50 62 112
18 Chaize Vincent 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 68 41 109
19 Dureuil Patrice 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 53 55 108
20 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 27 74 101
21 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 63 34 97
22 Moudin Jackie 1342140 LES	ARQUEBUSIERS	DE	SAINT-CHAMOND 80 17 97
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1 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 91 96 187
2 Perez Christophe 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 89 89 178
3 Mallet Lionel 1813137 VITROLLES	SPORT	TIR 83 91 174
4 Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 84 85 169
5 Jovin Hugues 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 82 84 166
6 Dupuy Jean-Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 77 87 164
7 Ganet Sébastien 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 78 85 163
8 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 86 76 162
9 Alvarez Franck 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 72 86 158
10 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 83 75 158
11 Braun	 Louis 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 81 76 157
12 Premsl Arnaud 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 82 74 156
13 Rigal Olivier 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 81 74 155
14 Grienenberger Damien 2325010 CLUB	DE	TIR	FORT	LA	CHAUX 72 79 151
15 Chevalier Jean-Paul 1369016 LUGDUNUM	TIR 75 71 146
16 Richefort Philippe 1786113 CLUB	CIBLE	MONTMORILLON 79 67 146
17 Kaleta Sylvain 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 86 59 145
18 Gerentes Claude 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 65 79 144
19 Lapillone Joëlle 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 66 74 140
20 Seguin Clément 421161 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	LES	CHEVALIERS	DIJONNAIS 70 70 140
21 Burdin Patrick 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 68 68 136
22 Garcia Sylvain 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 57 66 123
23 Magaud Sébastien 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 61 62 123
24 Clairet Thierry 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 61 61 122
25 Maillet Jean-Paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 75 47 122
26 Hopp Roland 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 76 43 119
27 Villard Bruno 1369070 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	MONTS	DU	LYONNAIS 60 58 118
28 Verdier Frédéric 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 55 61 116
29 Rage Bruno 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 43 70 113
30 Berthelot Jean 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 66 45 111
31 Brot Daniel 1342008 ARQUEBUSIERS	TIREURS	STEPHANOIS 71 36 107
32 Goin Olivier 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 50 55 105
33 Mazanon Didier 1369002 UNION	SPORTIVE	DE	TIR	GENAY 39 0 39
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1 Jovin Hugues 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 97 93 190
2 Kaleta Sylvain 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 99 91 190
3 Carlotti Arnaud 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 98 90 188
4 Charton	 Olivier	 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 99 89 188
5 Dupuy Jean-Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 98 89 187
6 Rage Bruno 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 99 88 187
7 Bernard Christophe 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 98 88 186
8 Charmet Jean-Marc 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 98 88 186
9 Jobard Patrice 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 97 87 184
10 Grisard Maurice 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 93 90 183
11 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 94 89 183
12 Chaize Vincent 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 95 88 183
13 Seychal Aurélien 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 100 83 183
14 Richard Jean-Charles 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 90 92 182
15 Alvarez Franck 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 97 85 182
16 Vittori Marc 1369070 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	MONTS	DU	LYONNAIS 95 86 181
17 Mialon Hervé 1342100 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	CADRES	DE	RESERVE	DE	LA	LOIRE 100 81 181
18 Fougere Bernard 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 88 92 180
19 Verdier Frédéric 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 94 86 180
20 Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 95 83 178
21 Marquet André 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 96 81 177
22 Cestier Gabriel 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 97 80 177
23 Parment Jérôme 1342127 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DE	SAVIGNEUX-MONTBRISON 94 82 176
24 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 94 82 176
25 Guillot Daniel 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 95 81 176
26 Levenez Cyril 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 96 80 176
27 Dutertre Emilien 1369135 SOCIETE	TARARIENNE	DE	TIR 87 87 174
28 Mairot Pierre 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 95 79 174
29 Gautheron Claude 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 96 78 174
30 Richefort Philippe 1786113 CLUB	CIBLE	MONTMORILLON 97 77 174
31 Maillet Jean-Paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 94 79 173
32 Gerentes Claude 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 95 78 173
33 Couvert Ludovic 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 97 76 173
34 Liegeon Franck 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 97 76 173
35 Tarrerias Rémi 363025 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DE	CHABRELOCHE 90 82 172
36 Seguin Clément 421161 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	LES	CHEVALIERS	DIJONNAIS 87 84 171
37 Guillot Corentin 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 88 83 171
38 Martin Henri 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 94 76 170
39 Chevalier Jean-Paul 1369016 LUGDUNUM	TIR 92 76 168
40 Da	Silva Jean-Miguel 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 86 81 167
41 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 90 76 166
42 Gasdon Eddy 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 93 73 166
43 Brot Daniel 1342008 ARQUEBUSIERS	TIREURS	STEPHANOIS 88 77 165
44 Debarbouille Luc 1369070 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	MONTS	DU	LYONNAIS 91 72 163
45 Venet Laurent 1369070 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	MONTS	DU	LYONNAIS 71 86 157
46 Dureuil Patrice 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 75 78 153
47 Lapillone Joëlle 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 95 58 153
48 Fauquet Thierry 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 89 56 145
49 Roux Jean 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 69 43 112
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Thinon Benoit 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 140 150 290
Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 140 140 280
Richard Jean-Charles 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 120 150 270
Seguin Clément 421161 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	LES	CHEVALIERS	DIJONNAIS 120 150 270
Dupuy Jean-Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 130 140 270
Dulaquais Arnaud 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 130 130 260
Guillot Corentin 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 150 110 260
Guillot Daniel 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 120 100 220
Levenez Cyril 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 110 90 200
Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 120 80 200
Magaud Sébastien 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 90 100 190
Jobard Patrice 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 100 80 180
Briday Simon 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 30 120 150
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1 Benejean Jérémy 1369041 LYON	SPORT	MÉTROPOLE 83 200 283
2 Sanchez Hervé 1369029 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	DE	LA	POLICE	LYONNAISE 88 180 268
3 Gomez	Urbina Alexandre	Joseph 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 82 180 262
4 Saugues Dominique 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 86 170 256
5 Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 85 170 255
6 Kaleta Sylvain 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 94 160 254
7 Brosset Frédéric 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 80 170 250
8 Poulet Jean 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 75 170 245
9 Gautheron Claude 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 83 160 243
10 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 78 160 238
11 Kolossov Alexis 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 85 150 235
12 Jovin Hugues 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 81 150 231
13 Dalex Didier 343005 TIR	SPORTIF	BEAULIEU	EMBLAVEZ 86 140 226
14 Sinha Tilak 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 74 150 224
15 Gaillard Cédric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 81 140 221
16 Noyel Thierry 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 90 130 220
17 Liegeon Franck 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 66 150 216
18 Grienenberger Damien 2325010 CLUB	DE	TIR	FORT	LA	CHAUX 63 150 213
19 Maton Amandine 1369029 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	DE	LA	POLICE	LYONNAISE 81 130 211
20 Dupuy Jean-Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 77 130 207
21 Jobard Patrice 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 77 130 207
22 Meszaros Bernard 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 63 140 203
23 Bresler Eric 1095999 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DE	PONTOISE 72 130 202
24 Mialon Hervé 1342100 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	CADRES	DE	RESERVE	DE	LA	LOIRE 67 130 197
25 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 56 140 196
26 Pace Michel 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 66 130 196
27 Braun	 Louis 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 84 110 194
28 Burdin Patrick 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 83 110 193
29 Garcia Sylvain 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 71 120 191
30 Cestier Gabriel 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 60 130 190
31 Turan Cindy 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 60 130 190
32 Rage Bruno 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 70 120 190
33 Guenard Julien 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 90 100 190
34 Camus Patrick 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 74 110 184
35 Charreyron Franck 343005 TIR	SPORTIF	BEAULIEU	EMBLAVEZ 71 110 181
36 Havrez Jean 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 69 110 179
37 Vandemoortele Didier 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 69 110 179
38 Magaud Sébastien 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 62 110 172
39 Carlotti Arnaud 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 69 100 169
40 Giraud Guillaume 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 79 90 169
41 Ipperti Patrick 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 76 90 166
42 Levenez Cyril 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 74 90 164
43 Thinon Benoit 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 83 80 163
44 Trambouze Eric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 52 110 162
45 Mairot Pierre 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 62 100 162
46 Mieszczak Jean-Luc 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 69 90 159
47 Arquillere Samuel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 57 100 157
48 Fougere Bernard 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 76 80 156
49 Sauzet Olivier 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 76 80 156
50 Briday Simon 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 82 70 152
51 Blanpied Christophe 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 71 80 151
52 Reynaud Philippe 1342140 LES	ARQUEBUSIERS	DE	SAINT-CHAMOND 58 90 148
53 Clairet Thierry 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 34 110 144
54 Dureuil Patrice 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 62 80 142
55 Peronnet Jérémy 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 71 70 141
56 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 80 60 140
57 Mouton Eric 1075289 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DE	PARIS	DE	LA	POLICE	NATIONALE 49 90 139
58 Charmet Jean-Marc 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 76 60 136



59 Gerentes Claude 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 86 50 136
60 Mei Norbert 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 85 50 135
61 Bernard Christophe 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 73 60 133
62 Moudin Jackie 1342140 LES	ARQUEBUSIERS	DE	SAINT-CHAMOND 79 50 129
63 Charton	 Olivier	 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 78 50 128
64 Bonhur Noël 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 47 80 127
65 Ribeyron Sébastien 343005 TIR	SPORTIF	BEAULIEU	EMBLAVEZ 66 60 126
66 Macaire Alain-Pierre 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 76 50 126
67 Dulaquais Arnaud 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 71 50 121
68 Barnet Alain 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 69 50 119
69 Bouchut Frédéric 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 50 60 110
70 Bonavaron Bernard 2505730 TIR	DE	L'OBSERVATOIRE	DE	SAINT-ÉTIENNE 85 20 105
71 Goin Olivier 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 20 80 100
72 Verdier Frédéric 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 64 30 94
73 Carle Jean-Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 50 40 90
74 Drobniak Philippe 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 49 40 89
75 Tarrerias Rémi 363025 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DE	CHABRELOCHE 28 60 88
76 Barriquand Jean-paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 31 40 71
77 Brot Daniel 1342008 ARQUEBUSIERS	TIREURS	STEPHANOIS 23 40 63
78 Emonard Robert 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 29 30 59
79 Quillard Jean-jacques 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 15 30 45
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1 Benejean Jérémy 1369041 LYON	SPORT	MÉTROPOLE 95 95 190
2 Kaleta Sylvain 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 95 94 189
3 Mei Norbert 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 93 94 187
4 Saugues Dominique 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 95 92 187
5 Ipperti Patrick 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 94 92 186
6 Sanchez Hervé 1369029 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	DE	LA	POLICE	LYONNAISE 92 93 185
7 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 94 89 183
8 Noyel Thierry 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 92 89 181
9 Ravard Isabelle 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 97 84 181
10 Gomez	Urbina Alexandre	Joseph 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 89 91 180
11 Brosset Frédéric 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 93 86 179
12 Poulet Jean 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 88 90 178
13 Mialon Hervé 1342100 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	CADRES	DE	RESERVE	DE	LA	LOIRE 95 82 177
14 Gautheron Claude 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 91 84 175
15 Kolossov Alexis 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 90 83 173
16 Bresler Eric 1095999 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DE	PONTOISE 91 82 173
17 Dupuy Jean-Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 86 86 172
18 Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 91 81 172
19 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 92 80 172
20 Fougere Bernard 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 82 89 171
21 Trambouze Eric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 88 83 171
22 Jovin Hugues 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 86 83 169
23 Sinha Tilak 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 93 75 168
24 Sauzet Olivier 303144 ASTA	MOULIN 81 86 167
25 Ganet Sébastien 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 89 78 167
26 Jobard Patrice 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 79 87 166
27 Grienenberger Damien 2325010 CLUB	DE	TIR	FORT	LA	CHAUX 81 81 162
28 Maton Amandine 1369029 ASSOCIATION	SPORTIVE	DE	LA	POLICE	LYONNAISE 74 87 161
29 Liegeon Franck 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 83 78 161
30 Hilaire Chantal 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 81 79 160
31 Pace Michel 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 83 76 159
32 Havrez Jean 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 88 71 159
33 Rage Bruno 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 83 75 158
34 Dalex Didier 343005 TIR	SPORTIF	BEAULIEU	EMBLAVEZ 85 73 158
35 Mairot Pierre 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 83 71 154
36 Turan Cindy 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 77 74 151
37 Charreyron Franck 343005 TIR	SPORTIF	BEAULIEU	EMBLAVEZ 85 63 148
38 Duvauchel Jean-Sébastien 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 73 74 147
39 Guenard Julien 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 86 61 147
40 Cestier Gabriel 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 87 60 147
41 Thinon Benoit 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 62 82 144
42 Verdier Frédéric 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 73 71 144
43 Burdin Patrick 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 88 54 142
44 Alvarez Franck 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 70 69 139
45 Levenez Cyril 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 52 79 131
46 Clairet Thierry 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 60 71 131
47 Camus Patrick 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 61 69 130
48 Blanpied Christophe 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 70 59 129
49 Charmet Jean-Marc 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 53 75 128
50 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 48 77 125
51 Carlotti Arnaud 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 62 59 121
52 Magaud Sébastien 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 66 55 121
53 Briday Simon 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 67 54 121
54 Meszaros Bernard 1369108 TIR	OLYMPIQUE	LYONNAIS 50 70 120
55 Mouton Eric 1075289 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DE	PARIS	DE	LA	POLICE	NATIONALE 73 47 120
56 Barriquand Jean-paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 58 61 119



57 Barnet Alain 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 52 63 115
58 Charton	 Olivier	 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 67 48 115
59 Mallet Lionel 1813137 VITROLLES	SPORT	TIR 75 40 115
60 Bouchut Frédéric 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 40 73 113
61 Brot Daniel 1342008 ARQUEBUSIERS	TIREURS	STEPHANOIS 79 33 112
62 Maillet Jean-Paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 60 51 111
63 Scheers	 Jacky 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 63 48 111
64 Ribeyron Sébastien 343005 TIR	SPORTIF	BEAULIEU	EMBLAVEZ 62 47 109
65 Emonard Robert 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 70 38 108
66 Vandemoortele Didier 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 65 41 106
67 Bernard Christophe 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 48 56 104
68 Macaire Alain-Pierre 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 55 45 100
69 Tarrerias Rémi 363025 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DE	CHABRELOCHE 68 32 100
70 Gaillard Cédric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 62 33 95
71 Braun	 Louis 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 27 59 86
72 Peronnet Jérémy 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 33 53 86
73 Bonavaron Bernard 2505730 TIR	DE	L'OBSERVATOIRE	DE	SAINT-ÉTIENNE 51 28 79
74 Bonhur Noël 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 45 28 73
75 Brat Jacky 2325021 STFB 32 38 70
76 Quillard Jean-jacques 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 6 26 32
77 Doret Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 22 7 29
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1 Kaleta Sylvain 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 94 160 254 77 91 168 422
2 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 78 160 238 89 71 160 398
3 Jobard Patrice 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 77 130 207 86 89 175 382
4 Liegeon Franck 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 66 150 216 82 83 165 381
5 Gautheron Claude 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 83 160 243 72 63 135 378
6 Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 85 170 255 54 57 111 366
7 Braun	 Louis 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 84 110 194 82 83 165 359
8 Cestier Gabriel 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 60 130 190 83 71 154 344
9 Carlotti Arnaud 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 69 100 169 81 70 151 320
10 Camus Patrick 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 74 110 184 65 65 130 314
11 Levenez Cyril 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 74 90 164 59 86 145 309
12 Giraud Guillaume 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 79 90 169 60 74 134 303
13 Fougere Bernard 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 76 80 156 73 73 146 302
14 Burdin Patrick 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 83 110 193 44 65 109 302
15 Havrez Jean 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 69 110 179 64 56 120 299
16 Charmet Jean-Marc 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 76 60 136 82 79 161 297
17 Bernard Christophe 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 73 60 133 81 83 164 297
18 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 80 60 140 76 79 155 295
19 Trambouze Eric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 52 110 162 47 39 86 248
20 Peronnet Jérémy 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 71 70 141 60 46 106 247
21 Verdier Frédéric 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 64 30 94 73 62 135 229
22 Bonhur Noël 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 47 80 127 36 55 91 218
23 Bouchut Frédéric 1369051 CLUB	DE	TIR	DE	L'OUEST 50 60 110 56 51 107 217
24 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 56 140 196 18 0 18 214
25 Dureuil Patrice 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 62 80 142 59 12 71 213
26 Goin Olivier 471125 LES	CHEVALIERS	DE	L'ARQUEBUSE 20 80 100 48 30 78 178
27 Barriquand Jean-paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 31 40 71 52 36 88 159
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1 Chauvelot Jérémie 421160 ETOILE	AUXONNAISE 94 89 183 91 96 187 370

2 Mialon Hervé 1342100 SOCIETE	DE	TIR	DES	CADRES	DE	RESERVE	DE	LA	LOIRE 95 82 177 83 84 167 344

3 Germanic Vincent 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 91 81 172 84 85 169 341

4 Dupuy Jean-Michel 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 86 86 172 77 87 164 336

5 Jovin Hugues 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 86 83 169 82 84 166 335

6 Kaleta Sylvain 363260 CLUB	DE	TIR	CASTELPONTIN 95 94 189 86 59 145 334

7 Spy Rolland 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 92 80 172 83 75 158 330

8 Ganet Sébastien 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 89 78 167 78 85 163 330

9 Saugues Dominique 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 95 92 187 86 48 134 321

10 Grienenberger Damien 2325010 CLUB	DE	TIR	FORT	LA	CHAUX 81 81 162 72 79 151 313

11 Trambouze Eric 1369144 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	DE	LYON 88 83 171 80 57 137 308

12 Verdier Frédéric 363221 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	À	L'ARME	RAYÉE	DE	CLERMONT-FERRAND 73 71 144 75 78 153 297

13 Alvarez Franck 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 70 69 139 72 86 158 0 297

14 Liegeon Franck 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 83 78 161 0 75 54 129 290

15 Mallet Lionel 1813137 VITROLLES	SPORT	TIR 75 40 115 83 91 174 0 289

16 Carlotti Arnaud 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 62 59 121 0 85 82 167 288

17 Gautherot Patrick 421111 TIR	SPORTIF	DE	GEVREY-CHAMBERTIN 48 77 125 86 76 162 287

18 Burdin Patrick 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 88 54 142 68 68 136 278

19 Havrez Jean 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 88 71 159 68 51 119 278

20 Rage Bruno 471128 SOCIÉTÉ	DE	TIR	DU	CREUSOT 83 75 158 43 70 113 271

21 Charmet Jean-Marc 1369050 CLUB	DE	TIR	BEAUJOLAIS 53 75 128 73 64 137 265

22 Camus Patrick 1342081 CENTRE	DE	TIR	DU	MONT	D'UZORE 61 69 130 62 66 128 258

23 Clairet Thierry 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 60 71 131 61 61 122 253

24 Magaud Sébastien 421092 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	SPORTIF	Perrigny	les	Dijon 66 55 121 61 62 123 244

25 Braun	 Louis 303003 ASSOCIATION	DE	TIR	LA	TREIGNATOISE 27 59 86 81 76 157 243

26 Maillet Jean-Paul 1342055 LA	CIBLE	ROANNAISE 60 51 111 75 47 122 233

27 Brot Daniel 1342008 ARQUEBUSIERS	TIREURS	STEPHANOIS 79 33 112 71 36 107 219


